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IMPORTANT NOTICES
BUYERS PREMIUM OF 14% PLUS VAT (16.45% INCLUSIVE) IS PAYABLE ON THE
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UNLESS YOU ARE A PURCHASER WELL KNOWN TO THE OFFICE, PAYMENT BY
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OR MOBILE 07778 270 227
Limited telephone bidding is available, please ensure lines are booked by no later than 5pm
Tuesday, prior to the Auction
PLEASE DRESS WARMLY AS IT CAN GET QUITE COLD IN THE AUCTION
ROOM.
ANTIQUE AND FINE QUALITY FURNITURE
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A 19th Century mahogany pedestal Pembroke table raised on a turned column with
triform base 39" £75-125
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A 19th Century lacquered 3 tier etagere with pierced brass gallery, fitted a drawer raised
on cabriole supports 23" (requires some attention) £50-75
A 19th Century mahogany pole screen with Berlin wool work panel £30-40
A Georgian mahogany bow front side cabinet fitted 1 long drawer above a cupboard
enclosed by panelled doors, raised on splayed bracket feet 38" £150-200
An 18th/19th Century oak bow front hanging corner cabinet with moulded cornice, fitted
adjustable shelves enclosed by a pair of panelled doors, 33" £150-200
A 1950's Georgian style shaped mahogany desk with inset tooled leather writing surface
above 1 long and 8 short drawers, raised on bracket feet 45" £100-150
A Georgian mahogany circular snap top tea table with bird cage action, raised on a gun
barrel turned column and tripod supports 25" £500-600
A set of 3 Edwardian walnut dining chairs with carved rail backs and bobbin decoration,
raised on turned supports with upholstered seats £5-10
A 19th/20th Century honey oak "Designer" sofa table with unusual locking mechanism,
after David Joel 32" £150-200
A 19th Century circular mahogany wine table with pie crust edge raised on pillar and
tripod supports, 21" (some damage to beading on edge) £40-60
An Edwardian Georgian style inlaid mahogany sideboard fitted a drawer above a double
cupboard flanked by a pair of cupboards, raised on square tapering supports with
crossbanded top (top split and some damage to top right hand side) 60" £50-75
A 19th Century rectangular bevelled plate over mantel mirror contained in a gilt frame
supported by reeded columns 52" £100-150
An Edwardian mahogany display cabinet of serpentine outline the interior fitted shelves
enclosed by glazed panelled doors, raised on cabriole supports 41" £300-400
An oak hall wardrobe with moulded cornice and linen fold decoration enclosed by a
panelled door 30" £125-175
An Edwardian walnut dressing chest with mirror above 2 glove drawers, the base fitted 2
short and 2 long drawers, raised on a platform base 47" £30-50
An Art Nouveau inlaid mahogany dresser with raised mirrored back, the base fitted 2
long drawers above a double cupboard 54" £150-250
An oak and iron framed ships, tub back dining chair £40-60
A Victorian carved mahogany chiffonier with raised mirrored back, the bow front base
fitted a cupboard enclosed by a glazed panelled door flanked by 2 drawers above a recess,
raised on cabriole supports 60" £150-250
A Victorian mahogany bow front chest of 2 short and 3 long graduated drawers with tore
handles 40" £100-150
A set of 4 Edwardian carved walnut bar back dining chairs with bobbin turned decoration
and upholstered seats £60-80
An Edwardian inlaid mahogany dressing table fitted 1 long drawer flanked by a pair of
cupboards, raised on square tapering supports ending in brass caps and castors 48"
£125-175
A 19th Century Continental white painted pine pedestal cupboard with panelled doors to
the side, the front monogrammed AM 39" £150-200
An 18th Century arched plate dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing
frame, the stepped base fitted 3 short and 1 long drawer, raised on ogee bracket feet 18"
£300-400
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A Georgian style mahogany sideboard of serpentine outline with drawer flanked by
double cupboards, raised on square tapering supports 54" £30-50
An oval plate dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame £20-30
An Edwardian Georgian style oval dining table, raised on square supports ending in
spade feet 71" £125-175
A set of 8 19th Century French carved walnut dining chairs with caned seats and backs
£120-150
A 19th Century oak roll top desk with serpentine roll revealing a well fitted interior
above 1 long and 8 short drawers 48" £150-200
A rectangular Chippendale style plate mirror contained in a walnut frame surmounted by
an eagle 36" £60-80
A 19th Century mahogany chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with brass drop handles,
raised on bracket feet 43" £100-200 ILLUSTRATED
An Edwardian inlaid mahogany bureau, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior
above 3 long graduated drawers, raised on splayed feet 30" £40-60
A Georgian style mahogany break front library bookcase with broken pediment, fitted
adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, the base fitted a triple
cupboard enclosed by panelled doors, raised on bracket feet 82" £30-50
A Victorian walnut coal box with brass handle £25-35
A pair of Queen Anne style walnut bedside cabinets with feather banding fitted a drawer
above a cupboard enclosed by a panelled door, raised on bracket feet 16" £250-350
A 19th/20th Century Georgian style oak dresser the raised back fitted a drawer with
cornice and 3 shelves, the base fitted 3 short drawers above 3 long drawers, flanked by a
pair of cupboards 60" £250-350
A Georgian mahogany chest of 4 long drawers with brass swan neck drop handles raised
on bracket feet 41" £100-150
A Victorian ebonised Carolean style hall chair with upholstered seat and back raised on
turned supports with H framed stretcher £30-50
A Continental pine combination cabinet, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by a panelled
door flanked by 5 drawers 37" £250-300
A 19th Century circular mahogany snap top tea table 32" £80-120
A Victorian carved oak bookcase fitted adjustable shelves 48" £100-150
An Edwardian mahogany and canvas folding campaign bed 29" £20-30
An Edwardian walnut buffet £50-7544
2 19th Century mahogany rectangular
occasional tables raised on turned supports 18" £50-75
A 19th Century mahogany bow front sideboard fitted 1 long drawer flanked by a short
drawer and cupboard, raised on square tapering supports 48" £20-30
An Edwardian walnut wardrobe with pierced cornice enclosed by a bevelled plate and
panelled mirrored door 50" £40-60
A Georgian mahogany bow front corner cabinet with moulded cornice, fitted adjustable
shelves enclosed by panelled doors 30" £150-200
A Georgian mahogany pedestal sideboard, fitted 1 long drawer flanked by 4 short
drawers 56" £150-200
An 18th/19th Century elm ladder back carver chair with woven cane seat £30-50
An Edwardian bleached mahogany folding clothes horse £20-30
A Victorian mahogany X framed stool £50-75
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A Victorian oak extending dining table raised on turned and fluted supports 56" £50-75
A set of 6 Edwardian Queen Anne style walnut splat back dining chairs with upholstered
drop in seats, raised on cabriole supports £40-60
A Georgian mahogany bow front side table, inlaid satinwood stringing, fitted a drawer to
the centre flanked by a pair of cupboards, raised on turned and reeded supports 55"
£1000-1500
A Victorian figured walnut writing slope with brass banding 14" £40-60
A 19th Century rectangular plate mirror contained in a gilt gesso frame 20" x 15" £30-50
A Victorian circular mahogany Loo table, raised on a turned column and tripod base 50"
£150-200
A 19th Century rectangular plate dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing
frame raised on a bow fronted base, fitted 2 long drawers 18" £30-50
An associated Victorian mahogany bookcase on cabinet, the upper section fitted
adjustable shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors, the base fitted shelves enclosed by
arch panelled doors, raised on a platform base 34" £125-175
A set of 8 Victorian Gothic honey oak bar back dining chairs, the seats upholstered in
buttoned leather, raised on turned and fluted supports £700-900
An Edwardian rectangular inlaid mahogany tea tray decorated Oriental figures 23"
£200-300
A Victorian ebonised 3 tier what-not, the base fitted a 3 division Canterbury 18" £30-50
A handsome Continental walnut bookcase on cabinet with broken pediment the
upper section fitted various drawers and cupboards enclosed by a pair of inlaid panelled
doors, the base fitted 2 candle slides above a well fitted interior with numerous drawers,
the base fitted 4 short drawers flanked by a pair of cupboards, raised on bracket feet 38"
£2000-3000
A pair of 20th Century French Kingwood bedside cabinets with shaped pink veined
marble tops, each fitted 3 graduated drawers 17" £150-200
An Edwardian rectangular mahogany occasional table raised on square supports with H
framed stretcher 20" £30-50
A 20th Century Georgian style simulated rosewood sideboard of shaped outline with
white veined marble top, fitted 1 long drawer above a double cupboard 51" £125-175
A 19th Century rectangular mahogany snap top tea table, raised on a turned column and
tripod base 30" £75-125
A rectangular bevelled plate mirror contained in a carved oak frame 36" £10-20
A Victorian mahogany inverted break front chiffonier with raised back, the base fitted a
cupboard flanked by 6 long drawers with tore handles, raised on a platform base 71"
£200-300
A set of 4 19th Century mahogany Chippendale style slat back dining chairs with
upholstered drop in seats (1 carver and 3 standard), raised on cabriole supports
£100-150
A Victorian mahogany extending dining table raised on reeded and turned supports 57"
£100-150
A 19th Century circular mahogany twin handled tray 22" £30-50
A 20th Century gilt painted console table, raised on fluted supports 29" £20-30
A Georgian style oval mahogany occasional table with carved border, raised on square
tapering supports ending in spade feet 42" £70-90
An Edwardian walnut wash stand with blank veined marble top and pink tiled splash

back, raised on turned supports 42" £30-50
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A Victorian oak dresser the raised back fitted shelves, the base fitted 1 long drawer above
a recess flanked by a pair of double cupboards enclosed by glazed panelled doors 54"
£100-200
A 20th Century mahogany Georgian style chest on chest with moulded cornice, blind fret
work frieze and canted corners, the upper section fitted 3 short drawers above 3 long
drawers, the base fitted a brushing slide above 3 long drawers, raised on ogee bracket feet
38" £150-200
An Edwardian Chippendale style open arm carver chair with pierced vase shaped splat
back (back leg with old repair) £15-20
A 19th Century circular snap top tea table with bird cage action, raised on a gun barrel
and tripod column 33" £200-300
A 1920's mahogany framed square surprise table with hinged lid, raised on square
tapering supports 23" £180-220
A Victorian mahogany writing table with red inset tooled leather writing surface, fitted 1
long and 4 short drawers, raised on turned and fluted supports 45" £400-600
An Edwardian inlaid mahogany corner chair (requires some attention) £20-30
A walnut kneehole pedestal desk with green leather inset writing surface above 1 long
and 8 short drawers, raised on bracket feet 45" £100-150
A chinoiserie dressing chest with triple plate mirror above 2 short and 2 long drawers 42"
£250-300
A Georgian honey oak chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers 40" £100-150
An Edwardian mahogany chiffonier with raised mirrored back fitted various shelves
with bow front base fitted 1 long drawer flanked by 2 short drawers with cupboard
enclosed by arch shaped panelled doors above a recess, raised on turned supports 54" by
Frank Giles & Co, Kingston £150-200
An Edwardian inlaid mahogany bow front corner cabinet with raised back, the interior
fitted shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors with undertier raised on outswept
supports 21" £100-150
A Victorian circular walnut snap top wine table raised on pillar and tripod supports 18"
£70-90
A Continental Jacobean oak chest fitted 2 long drawers raised on turned and block
supports 48" £100-150
A pair of Edwardian Continental white painted carved mahogany bedside tables, fitted
drawers raised on turned and fluted supports with undertier 18" £50-100
A 19th Century mahogany chest of 5 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 32" £400-500
A Victorian Chippendale style handsome mahogany side table of serpentine outline,
carved throughout, fitted 2 long drawers, raised on square supports 57" £650-750
A 19th Century circular tea table with "malachite" top and brass banding raised on a
turned column and tripod base 28" £450-550
A Hepplewhite style, bleached mahogany carver chair with H framed stretcher and
upholstered seat £20-30
A gilt wood pedestal raised on 4 scroll feet 39" £30-50
A yew and elm spinning wheel by Diryad of Leicester £40-50
An Art Deco Birdseye maple shaped cocktail cabinet, the interior fitted drawers and
cupboards, raised on carved cabriole supports 43" £1000-1500
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An 18th/19th Century circular snap top wine table raised on a turned column and tripod
support 18" £50-75
A Victorian mahogany bookcase on cabinet, the upper section with moulded cornice, the
interior fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors, the base fitted 1 long
drawer above a cupboard enclosed by panelled doors 39" £200-300
A Georgian mahogany bureau with fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 4 long
graduated drawers, raised on bracket feet 38" £200-300 ILLUSTRATED
An Edwardian rectangular inlaid mahogany 2 tier occasional table, raised on outswept
supports 27" £30-50
An Edwardian inlaid satinwood writing table/dressing table with inset tooled green
leather writing surface, the base fitted 1 long drawer flanked by a pair of cupboards 53"
£150-200
A slate based quarter size billiard table, raised on turned supports 64" x 34" £50-75
A Queen Anne style walnut framed armchair upholstered in floral material £50-75
A 19th Century gilt painted table top display cabinet 26" £40-60
A 19th/20th Century Continental side cabinet with grey veined marble top and gilt metal
mounts, the top fitted a drawer enclosed by a panelled cupboard, inlaid throughout 41"
£80-120
An Edwardian inlaid mahogany tub back chair raised on square tapering supports ending
in spade feet £90-120
A rectangular mahogany coffee table with inset tooled leather writing surface formed
from the base of a cheval mirror, 35" £30-50
An Edwardian inlaid mahogany display cabinet, the interior fitted adjustable shelves
enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors 39" £150-200
A pair of mahogany Queen Anne style splat back carver chairs with drop in seats, raised
on cabriole supports £150-200
A 19th Century Continental mahogany escritoire of sarcophagus form, fitted 1 long
drawer above a fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 3 long drawers, raised on
scrolled feet 40" £100-150
A large gilt picture frame 56" x 64" £40-60
A 19th Century Continental elm "sleigh" shaped bed 43" £75-125
A Victorian carved and pierced walnut nursing chair with upholstered seat and back
£30-50
A Victorian style ebonised breakfront bookcase fitted adjustable shelves 54" £75-125
A Victorian shaped figured walnut games/work box, the top inlaid a chess, cribbage and
backgammon board, the base fitted a drawer with deep basket, raised on turned supports
21" £400-600 ILLUSTRATED
A 17th Century style oak refectory dining table raised on bulbous turned supports united
by an H framed stretcher 55" £150-250
A pine bookcase on cabinet, the upper section with moulded cornice, the interior fitted
adjustable shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed
by a panelled door 44" £100-150
A pair of Queen Anne style mahogany splat back dining chairs with H framed stretchers,
raised on cabriole supports £25-35
A 19th Century rosewood hanging corner cabinet with moulded cornice the interior fitted
shelves enclosed by an arched glazed panelled door 27" £120-180
An Edwardian bleached walnut open arm chair with bobbin turned decoration
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upholstered in white rexine together with a similar chair raised on turned and fluted
supports £100-150
An Edwardian walnut extending dining table raised on cabriole supports 53" £50-75
A set of 6 dark elm comb back carver chairs with solid seats, raised on turned supports
£600-800
A Victorian rectangular walnut writing slope with hinged lid 18" £30-50
A Victorian mahogany extending dining table raised on turned and reeded supports 55"
£350-450
A Victorian mahogany framed tub back armchair upholstered in buttoned floral material
£30-50
A Victorian mahogany desk having a super structure to the top fitted cupboards, the
writing surface inset green leather above 1 long and 8 short drawers 60" £300-500
A 19th/20th Century Italian walnut carved open arm chair with upholstered seat and
back, raised on cabriole supports £700-900
A handsome Victorian figured walnut vanity case with hinged lid, fitted 4 glass bottles
and inlaid brass fittings, 16" £120-150
A Victorian mahogany show frame armchair upholstered in brown buttoned material,
raised on cabriole supports £250-300
A Victorian oak display cabinet, the interior fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by glazed
panelled doors 49" £40-60
A Victorian ebonised nursing chair upholstered in blue buttoned material, raised on
turned supports £30-50
An unusual Victorian mahogany drop flap dining table, the centre section fitted 3 extra
leaves, raised on turned supports £150-250
A pair of 19th/20th Century French gilt tub back armchairs upholstered in red material,
raised on cabriole supports £200-300
A Continental pine domed trunk with iron handle 32" £80-120
A Victorian mahogany stretcher/library table with inset tooled leather writing surface, the
base fitted 2 drawers, raised on turned supports 42" £150-200
A Victorian mahogany step commode 18" £20-30
A Victorian inlaid mahogany chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet
42" £150-200
A pair of French style salon chairs with cane backs and upholstered seats, raised on
cabriole supports £20-40
A Victorian inlaid walnut Davenport with hinged stationery box to the top, the pedestal
fitted 4 long drawers 21" £200-300 ILLUSTRATED
A Victorian figured walnut trinket box with hinged lid 11" £20-30
A Continental pine settle, the seat with hinged lid 47" £80-120
A 19th Century French D shaped mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 42" £40-60
A 19th Century Georgian style carved mahogany serving/side table with raised back, the
base fitted 2 drawers, raised on square tapering supports ending in spade feet 47"
£500-700
A set of 12 Georgian style Country oak stick and bar back dining chairs £600-800
An 18th/19th Century elm stick and bar back carver chair with solid elm seat £40-60
A Queen Anne style walnut chest with feather crossbanded top fitted 2 short and 2 long
drawers, raised on bracket feet 35" £350-450
A Victorian carved walnut spoon back chair with upholstered seat, raised on cabriole
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A carved oak court cupboard with panelled door, the base fitted a drawer above a recess,
raised on bulbous turned supports 50" £1000-1500 ILLUSTRATED
A Georgian mahogany chest fitted a brushing slide above 4 long drawers with brass swan
neck drop handles 43" £600-800
A 19th Century mahogany Channel Islands wardrobe with moulded cornice enclosed by
panelled doors, raised on bun feet 62" £400-500
A Victorian carved walnut open arm chair raised on cabriole supports £75-125
A Victorian inlaid figured walnut Pier cabinet fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by
glazed panelled doors with gilt metal mounts throughout, 32" £1000-1500
ILLUSTRATED
A set of 8 Georgian mahogany bar back dining chairs with pierced mid rails and
upholstered seats, raised on turned supports £2250-2750 ILLUSTRATED
A circular William IV mahogany wash stand raised on a turned column with triform base
16" £75-125
A 19th Century Continental inlaid walnut writing table with raised super structure to the
back and brass three-quarter gallery, the centre section fitted a cupboard above 1 long
drawer flanked by 6 short drawers, the writing surface above 1 long drawer, raised on
turned and fluted supports 39" £1200-1500 ILLUSTRATED
A 19th Century Chippendale style carved mahogany stool, raised on cabriole supports
24" £400-600
A mahogany 2 tier Sutherland table, 23" £70-90
A Victorian metal and mahogany framed nursing chair with upholstered seat and back
£30-50
A 19th Century Dutch marquetry centre table of serpentine outline, inlaid throughout,
fitted a drawer and raised on cabriole supports 31" £1000-1500 ILLUSTRATED
An Edwardian oak framed billiard/dining table together with scorer and various cues 79"
£50-75
A mahogany framed armchair upholstered in floral buttoned material £20-30
An Edwardian oak smoker's cabinet enclosed by panelled doors 14" £20-00
A 19th Century mahogany extending dining table raised on turned supports 47" £200-300
A Victorian shaped figured walnut what-not Canterbury, the base fitted a 3 division
Canterbury with drawer, raised on bun feet 39" £1000-1500 ILLUSTRATED
A Victorian mahogany show frame tub back chair upholstered in brown material £30-50
An Eastern hardwood 2 fold screen (requires upholstery) £20-30

All bids must be paid for and cleared by Saturday 12 noon following the Sale. All successful
bids are subject to a Buyer's Premium on the Hammer Price of 14% + VAT (16.45%
inclusive). It is the prospective purchasers duty to contact us in order to ascertain whether
their bids have been successful. Any lots remaining unpaid/uncleared after this time will
be subject to a Handling & Storage fee of £1.50 + VAT per lot per week, or part thereof.
AT OUR DISCRETION - ONLY SMALL SINGLE ITEM LOTS WITH EASY ACCESS,
CAN BE CLEARED WHILST THE SALE IS IN PROGRESS IF A "FINE" OF £1.00 PER
LOT IS PAID. THE MONEY RAISED GOES TO SEBASTIAN'S EQUIPMENT FUND.

CLOCKS AND SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS
176

A Victorian style battery operated mantel clock by Sewills, contained in an arched inlaid
mahogany case £20-30
177
A Swiza 8 day travelling alarm clock contained in a gilt metal case £10-20
178
An Art Deco bedroom timepiece by Gilbert with paper dial and Arabic numerals
contained in an oak shaped case £10-20
179
An 18th/19th Century Sudan clock with 4" porcelain dial and Roman numerals contained
in a mahogany case £20-30
180
A striking wall clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an oak case
£20-30
181
An Art Deco chiming mantel clock with Arabic numerals contained in a walnut case
£15-20
182
A striking Comtoise clock movement with 9" circular enamelled dial £20-30
183
A Vienna style striking regulator with paper dial and Roman numerals contained in a
walnut case £30-50
184
A Victorian mercury stick barometer and thermometer contained in a mahogany case
£100-150 ILLUSTRATED
185
A chiming mantel clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in a mahogany
arch shaped case by Rapport £5-15
186
A Victorian Fitzroy barometer with paper dial (slight tear to top), storm glass (empty)
contained in an ebonised Cambridge frame £200-300 ILLUSTRATED
187
A 1950's striking mantel clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an
arch shaped walnut case £10-20
188
An aneroid barometer and thermometer with silvered dial contained in a carved oak case
by Stanley of London £30-50
189
A dark oak longcase clock case, the hood window measuring 16" x 12", overall length
83" £100-150
190
A 1930's aneroid wheel barometer and thermometer with silvered dial contained in a
mahogany wheel case by Short & Mason London £20-30
190a A 19th Century French carriage clock contained in a square brass case 3" £120-150
ILLUSTRATED
190b A 19th Century French 8 day carriage clock with enamelled dial and Arabic numerals
contained in a shaped brass case 2" complete with leather carrying case £150-200
ILLUSTRATED
191
A miniature brass carriage clock 2" £50-75 ILLUSTRATED
192
An 18th Century 8 day striking longcase clock, the painted 13" arch shaped dial with
subsidiary hand and calendar hand by Jamieson of Stranraer (no bell or pendulum but
with weights) contained in a mahogany case 88" £1000-1500 ILLUSTRATED
194
An electric slave/master clock contained in an oak case 9 1/2" £20-30
Due to the large number of items behind the counter, please be patient with the porters and do
not rush them whilst viewing, only one item can be viewed at a time and you may be asked to
wait if it is very busy.
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A crocodile vanity case with brass fittings 16" £30-50
A pierced brass cream skimmer £10-20
An old first aid kit £5-10
An enhanced painting on glass "Seated Couple" 5" x 8" £20-30
A wooden dolls house and contents of furniture etc £40-60
An ostrich handbag £20-30
An artists wooden palette 24" £40-60
A pair of Victorian style twin handled garden urns of campanular form, raised on stepped
iron bases 19" £125-175
A pair of coopered oak garden planters 25" £30-50
A mine detector no. 4, boxed £10-20
An octagonal pierced brass cream skimmer £10-20
A brass railed fire curb 53" £20-30
A black metal strong box with hinged lid 18" £10-20
2 old leather attache cases £5-10
A circular brass cream skimmer £5-10
A coppered pail with swing handle £10-20
A pair of Continental 20 kilo iron pan scales with brass pans £20-30
An Art Nouveau copper helmet shaped coal scuttle raised on wrought iron supports
£30-50
A 19th Century pierced brass cream skimmer with turned handle £10-20
A 19th Century brassed oil lamp with reeded column, glass shade and chimney £30-50
A pair of Continental brass and iron pan scales complete with 10 weights 50 grams - 2
kilograms £30-40
A pierced brass cream skimmer £15-20
A Verdi I accordion with 50 buttons £40-60
A coopered grain measure £20-30
A curios carved Eastern walking stick in the form of a sage and serpent £30-50
A pair of French Art candlesticks formed from a pair of WWI 18 pounder shell cases 9"
£20-30
A Pulman table lamp £20-30
An Oriental waisted bronze vase 11" £30-50
A 19th Century brass whale oil lamp 8" £20-30
A pair of 19th Century black ground cloisonne vases with floral decoration 8" (1f)
£15-20
An 18th/19th Century pewter plate, the reverse with touch mark 9" £10-20
A pair of Art Nouveau wrought iron fire dogs £20-30 ILLUSTRATED
An Eastern copper and brass "incense burner" raised on a turned stand 7" £8-12
A Victorian circular papier mache bowl with floral decoration 12" and a crumb scoop 9
1/2" £8-12
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2 small brass kettles £3-5
A 19th/20th Century gilt metal and glass wall light and 1 other £15-20
A pair of 19th Century Japanese red ground and floral patterned cloisonne vases 9" (1 f)
£5-10
A gilt metal figure of a standing lady with scroll 6" £10-20
A 20th Century blue ground cloisonne enamelled ginger jar and cover 5" £5-10
A Wade decanter for Bells whisky to commemorate the marriage of Prince Andrew and
Sarah Ferguson £20-40
A Wade decanter for Bells whisky and contents to commemorate the 60th Birthday of
HM The Queen £20-40
A 1984 50cl Wade decanter for Bells whisky to commemorate the birth of Prince Henry
of Wales £10-20
A polished steel desk pen set £5-10
A Contina J camera and an Iford Sportsman camera (2) £3-5
A 20th Century brown and floral pattern cloisonne vase 10" and a blue and floral
patterned cloisonne bowl and cover 6" £50-75
A Burmese carved hardwood standish fitted 2 cut glass inkwells and with drawer to base
12" £3-5
A planished pewter tray 12", a George Phillips octagonal pewter bowl 8", a 3 piece Civic
pewter tea service and a twin handled pewter vase £5-10
A 1960's stainless steel twin handled dish and various other stainless steel items, 2
wooden chopping boards, a plaque decorated deer and a wicker wastepaper basket
containing various wooden spoons etc £10-20
A Gray Nichols scoop cricket bat signed by John Lye, John Park, Nigel Sayer, David
Felgate and others £5-10
A pair of Art Nouveau waisted brass vases by Wippell & Co London and Exeter 7"
£20-30
A modern bronze twin light candelabrum supported by a stags head 15" £30-50
A canvas and leather rod carrying case £30-50
A twin section fibre glass boat rod, a canvas and leather bag containing an umbrella and 2
rod rests £10-20
A Shakespeare Jet-Series no. 1271 telescopic rod together with 1 other telescopic rod (2)
£10-20
A Vortex twin section fibre glass boat rod, 2 twin section bamboo fishing rods and an
aluminium telescopic rod £10-20
A Dennis Bailey 11' multi purpose carbon fibre fly rod £25-35
A Daiwa 3 section carbon fibre fishing rod £20-30
A Hardy Ibalite carbon fibre spinning rod 7/8 pounds £30-50
A Milbor 9' twin section carbon fibre fishing rod £20-30
A 19th Century twin section fishing rod by C Farlow & Co. Ltd with 2 spare tips, missing
centre section £20-30
A Hardy Richard Walker Avery twin section fishing rod £40-60
A Gamages wooden twin section boat rod £10-20
A Hardy carbon fibre 3 section Match Maker fishing rod £30-50
A B James & Sons Mark 4 fishing rod £30-50
A 19th Century 4 section roach pole and a 4 bamboo 4 section roach pole £75-125
A Brady cloth and leather tack bag £20-30
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A 4" Alcocks aerial centre pin fishing reel £100-150
A pair of 3 1/2" Young Condex fishing reels £20-30
A Mordex 4" centre pin fishing reel £20-30
An Alcocks easy cast centre pin fishing reel 4" £50-75
An Intrepid KP Morritts New Popular reel 3" £20-30
A Turdex 4" centre pin fishing reel £15-20
A Shakespeare Condex salmon reel 14" £20-30
An Alcocks aerial centre pin fishing reel 4 1/2" (no badge to back) £100-150
A Dam Eveready steel and Bakelite centre pin fishing reel 4" £20-30
A wooden and brass steel backed fishing reel 3 1/2" £5-10
A pierced aluminium centre pin fishing reel 4" £15-20
An Edgar Flylyte 4" centre pin fishing reel, boxed £20-30
An Abu Ambassador 500 fishing reel, boxed £20-30
An Abu 600 fishing reel boxed £20-30
An Abu Ambassador 500c fishing reel, boxed £20-30
A large "Millwood" wooden starback centre pin fishing reel 6" £30-50
A Mitchell 300 fishing reel £10-20
A Gap multiplying fishing reel £10-20
A Mitchell 304 fishing reel £10-20
A Rola Intrepid multiply fishing reel £3-5
A Hardy Bros. blue painted metal bait box 8 1/2" and 1 other £20-30
A black plastic centre pin fishing reel 5" £10-20
A Mitchell 624 fishing reel £15-20
A Pen 160 fishing reel and spare spool £20-30
A 19th Century brass centre pin fishing reel by Jones of London 4" £100-150
A brown Bakelite Alcocks aerial centre pin fishing reel 4" £15-25
A Pen 150 fishing reel £10-20
An Selecta Mk III steel centre pin fishing reel 4 1/2" £15-25
A wooden star back fishing reel 4 1/2" (f) and a pierced metal fishing reel 4 1/2" £10-20
A fibre glass model of a fishing boat Polar E650, 36" £20-30
A wooden model of a war ship 62" £20-30
A wooden model of a motor launch 48" (requires some attention) £20-30
A wooden model of a tub 34" £20-30
2 Stingray jigsaw puzzles £5-10
An Airfix model of a Harrier GR3 £10-20
A Le Mans 24 hour Scalextrix set, boxed £20-30
A Turmin Turbo-dash game, a Schylling Robot Spaceman, 3 model robots, a Captain
Scarlet SPV vehicle, a Captain Scarlet Angez Instructor, Thunderbird One, Thunderbird
Two, a Ghostbuster gun and various Batman toys, figures etc £15-25
8 various plastic battery operated robot figures £10-20
A tin plate lorry tractor unit, a Jalopy novelty car, a Tonka forklift truck, a Chevrolet car
kit (in parts), a figure of Popeye, do. Olive Oil, ET and other items £5-10
A Scalextrix Grand Prix 50 set, boxed £20-30
A Scalextrix Porsche Power set, boxed £20-30
A quantity of various Scalextrix track etc £5-10
A radio controlled Ferrari Turbo 935 remote control car £5-10
A collection of various Action Man figures etc £10-20

304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

A quantity of various red and green Meccano £10-20
A large electrically operated model carousel 21" £30-50
5 Humbrol kits of military vehicles, 3 Airfix American Military figure kits boxed and 8
Tamiya figures boxed £20-30
19 various metal models of Classic Motorcars £30-50
11 various models of Classic Cars contained in individual plastic display cases £20-30
25 various pewter models of locomotives £25-35
25 various pewter models of aircraft £20-30
6 various pewter models of aircraft £10-20
A pewter model of a B17 G Flying Fortress together with 2 pewter models of Lancaster
Bombers £15-25
A Crescent model of The Coronation Coach - no occupants £5-10
13 various Subuteo figures, all boxed ref nos. 7, 16, 28, 30, 39, 41, 56, 67, 159, 192, 266
all C100 together with a C138 England £25-35
A doll with composition head and articulated limbs £3-5
A collection of various Britains figures £5-10
A box containing 2 modern porcelain dolls heads, various porcelain limbs, a Little Eagle
dancer doll and a brown teddybear £5-10
An Schuder Herbak porcelain doll with open and shutting eyes, open mouth and
articulated body £30-50
A 19th Century porcelain headed doll with open and shutting eyes, open mouth and
articulated body 20" £20-30
A 19th Century porcelain headed doll with open and shutting eyes and open mouth, the
head incised Jutta 1914 10 1/2", overall 24" £30-50
A collection of various Matchbox cars £20-30
2 costume dolls and a collection of various toy cars etc £10-20
A collection of various Matchbox cars £20-30
A Pedigree celluloid baby doll, 1 other baby doll, a double sided costume doll and a small
plastic doll £5-10
A plastic doll £3-5
A cuddly figure of a rabbit, do. panda and bear £5-10
A quantity of red and yellow Meccano contained in a plywood case £20-30
Various annuals, editions of Collectors Gazette and model magazine etc £5-10
5 various reproduction Guiness coloured maps 20" x 24" £5-10
1 vol. F A Pouchet "The Universe" £10-20
1 vol. "Paynes Royal Dresden Gallery" £10-20
A first edition "Knight Frank & Rutley Catalogue for the Crystal Palace Stadium to be
sold by Auction 28 November 1911" £40-60
An album of various cigarette cards £10-20
A Victorian Book of Common Prayer and a Victorian leather bound photograph album
£10-20
12 various cigarette cards together with 2 Penny Blacks franked and 4 Victorian
envelopes £10-20
An album of various postcards £50-75
A Victorian leather bound edition "The Book of Common Prayer" £10-20
Frank Butland "Notes and Jottings From Animal Life London 1909" £15-20
A small folder containing various first day covers £20-30
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2 Royal Mail albums of first day covers £30-40
A Persian manuscript double sided 13 1/2" x 9" £15-25
18 various black and white postcards of Brighton and Patcham £30-50
A collection of 23 various 1960's/70's LP records including Beatles £15-25
A framed theatre bill for the Theatre Royal Haymarket September 10 1812 "The Africans
Bombastes Furioso" 13" x 8" framed £10-15
A 1927 Royal Masonic Institution for Girls certificate featuring a black and white
photograph of Edward Prince of Wales, contained in an oak frame 17" x 10" £30-50
A theatre bill for The Theatre Royal Haymarket September 2 1826 for "Sweethearts and
Wives Thirteen To The Dozen The Scapegoat" 13" x 8" £10-20
50 Players cigarette cards "Game Birds and Wild Fowl" mounted in 1 frame £20-30
A black and white photograph RMS Queen Mary Speed Trials of Corrie and Sannox
April 18 1936 9" x 11" £5-10
A Theatre Royal Brighton Poster for Mother Goose signed by John Inman and others
£3-5
A South American carved hardwood plaque depicting maize beaters 32" x 14" £5-10
A wrought iron 4 light electrolier £30-50
A circular glass 4 tier electrolier hung cut lozenges £30-50
A large and impressive octagonal verdigris metal and glass Eastern hanging lantern (1
glass panel f) £200-300
A large and impressive octagonal verdigris metal and glass Eastern hanging lantern
£200-300 ILLUSTRATED
A fine quality 19th Century ivory fan with a painted silk panel decorated birds contained
in a gilt frame £125-175
An Eastern embroidered panel "Birds" 15" x 10" £40-60
50 Players cigarette cards Military Uniforms, framed £10-15
6 framed Persian poetry scripts 6" x 4" each, contained in 3 frames £90-120
An Eastern engraved double sided hardwood panel 28" x 10" £30-50
A rectangular Eastern embroidered panel decorated birds amidst branches 28" x 12"
£5-10
A quantity of various linen £10-20
A Berlin woolwork panel depicting tree with birds 11" x 23" contained in an oak frame
£5-10
A contemporary red ground rug with all geometric design 96" x 59" £75-125
A Belgian cotton green ground Persian style rug 90" x 59" £90-120
An Aubusson style needlepoint rug with floral pattern 71" x 45" £80-100
A contemporary Afghan rug with red ground and 30 octagons to the centre 102" x 53"
£75-125
A red ground Kelim rug 100" x 50" £10-20
A machine made green ground Persian style carpet 43" x 29" £5-10
A contemporary Belgian cotton blue ground and floral pattern Persian style runner 109" x
29" £40-60
A gold ground Aubusson style Belgian cotton rug 66" x 49" £70-90
A contemporary Persian rug with all over geometric designs 68" x 47" £10-20
A contemporary rose ground Persian style runner 107" x 29" £60-80
A brown and floral pattern Chinese rug 36" x 24" £10-20
A quantity of various old books £10-20
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50 Players cigarette cards "Aeroplanes Civil" framed £20-30
A small quantity of various childrens books £3-5
A pair of WWI Continental brass Trench Art shell cases with embossed decoration
£10-20
A floral patterned cloisonne vase 7" and 2 others 5" £10-20
A British made Japanese bubble sextant complete with carrying case £10-20
20 various brass servants bells £50-75
A wooden chess board together with a wooden chess set £20-30
The Simplex burner, cased £10-20
An Art Deco marble effect glass light shade and 3 opaque glass light shades £10-20
A waste paper basket painted a figure of a seated dog £10-20
A pair of Tudric oak and planished pewter twin light candelabrum, raised on oak spiral
turned columns, the base marked Tudric 013101 13" £50-75 ILLUSTRATED
An oak model of the Coronation throne 8 1/2" £20-30
An Eastern lacquered circular 3 tier "wedding" box and 2 Russian nesting dolls £10-20
A 4 piece Hutton planished pewter tea service comprising teapot, sugar bowl and cream
jug and an oval twin handled tea tray £10-20
2 plaster relief plaques depicting Elizabethan interior scenes 12" x 8" £30-40
A Polaroid 340 camera, a Special TO Ruby camera, an Ensign folding camera and a
Voigtlander Bessa camera together with 6 measuring calculators £10-20
3 brass garden syringes £15-25
3 brass garden syringes £15-25
3 brass garden syringes £15-25
A circular pierced brass cream skimmer with old repair to handle £10-20
A 3 piece brass Art Nouveau fireside companion set with shovel, tongs and poker £10-20
A copper chestnut roaster, a small copper salver and a copper mug £10-20
A copper crumb scoop, a copper bowl, an aluminium ashtray, a small brass model of a
shoe, a brass vase and other items of metalware £5-10
A pair of old iron dagging shears £5-10
An enamelled map of England for Firestone Tyres 35" x 23" £10-20
A beehive AA badge, a calculator and 1 other item £10-20
A small collection of various toy cars £5-10
A pierced brass cream skimmer, a table brush and tray, a mortice gauge and a small
brass handled grain measure £5-10
A collection of Model Railway magazine etc £5-10
A Victorian black leather covered stationery box by Jennings 14" £20-30
A red ground Eastern rug with diamond medallion to the centre within multi-row borders
77" x 50" £20-40
A pink ground Bokhara rug with 5 octagons to the centre 62" x 34" £20-40
A brown ground "Afghan" rug with 4 octagons to the centre 87" x 46" £20-40
3 car badges mounted on a radiator bar £10-20
A Singer Girls sewing machine, boxed £15-20
A green leather vanity case by Mappin & Webb, (handle f) 17" £20-30
5 various brass garden syringes £10-20
A brown table cloth with floral embroidered decoration £10-20
A pair of War Office Issue 6 x 30 binoculars £10-20
A circular champe leve enamel jar 3" and 2 others 2 1/2" and 2" £15-25
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A Derbyshire blue John and onyx pen rest 3" £20-30
Reverend J G Wood "Objects of the Microscope" and 1 other volume A Lawrence
Wells "The Microscopes Early Days" £10-20
An Otis King pocket calculator Model K no. 423 £20-30
A pair of bronze theatrical style masks 4" £20-30
A 19th Century bronze candlestick supported by dolphins, raised on a marble base 7"
£15-25
An Eastern hardstone seal decorated a dog of fo 4 1/2" £3-5
A British Railways ticket collector's wallet £5-10
A pair of Korean carved wooden figures 8" £10-20
A pair of nut crackers in the form of a gentleman's head, a wooden paper knife marked
Winchester Cathedral oak 1897 and a Japanese dagger £10-20
A navigational computer Mk III H20 £10-20
An 18th/19th Century Imperial ink stone 7" £75-100
6 green glass bottles contained in a rectangular metal box £15-20
A Watkins Clinometer Patent 217 £50-75
Major Hutchinson's Improved Elliot Bros. compass, contained in a leather case £20-30
A jade coloured twin handled urn 3" and a jade coloured pig 2" £10-20
A collection of various Oriental fabrics £20-30
A circular pierced brass cream skimmer £10-20
7 various brass garden syringes £15-25
A hide rug £10-20
A contemporary red ground Turkey rug with central medallion 62" x 36" £20-30
19th Century watercolour drawing "Poppy and Ears of Corn", monogrammed JWK '81 9"
x 7" £10-20
A collection of various linen £10-20
A small porcelain headed doll £10-20
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A terracotta jardiniere in the form of a stylised tree stump 16" £40-60
A shaped Art Pottery bowl 12", the base incised VMF £10-20
A 19th Century Oriental vase decorated court figures 18" £250-300
A pottery figure of a standing lady 10", a biscuit porcelain figure of a lady with parasol
and 2 resin figures £10-20
A Johnson Snow White coffee service, an Eastern prunus pattern tea service, various
decorative ceramics etc £15-20
A 1983 miniature Royal Worcester Christmas cup, miniature tyg to commemorate
wedding of Prince Andrew, a Caverswall vase, a miniature sugar bowl and thimble
£10-20
A Royal Crown Derby figure of a seated duck 2" £15-20
A Royal Crown Derby figure of a seated bird 3" £20-30
A Royal Crown Derby figure of a seated bird 3" £20-30
A Royal Crown Derby porcelain egg 2 1/2 £15-25
A modern Royal Worcester miniature cup and saucer with fruit decoration £20-30
A Royal Worcester blush ivory ground jug, the base with green Worcester mark and 11
dots 2 1/2" £30-50
10 Den Kongelige porcelain plates, a Spode plate to commemorate The Queen Mother's
80th Birthday and a Caverswall Derby style plate £10-20
6 Royal Worcester Christmas plates 2x1979,2x80,81,82 together with a Royal Doulton
Valentines plate, 4 Royal Doulton Christmas plates 2x1977,78,79, 3 Royal Grafton
Christmas plates 1976,77,79, 5 Spode Christmas plates 2x1976,77,78,79 £20-30
2 Coalport plates to commemorate The Queens Silver Jubilee 1977, ditto dish and 12
Coalport Christmas plates 2x1976,2x77,79,80,81,82,84,87,88 £20-30
2 pottery egg stores in the form of seated hens, an Old Hall pewter tea service, a
Wedgwood blue glazed tea service and other decorative ceramics and glassware etc
£20-30
29 various Wedgwood Christmas plates including
1970,71,72,73,74,75,77,78,2x79,2x80,81,82,2x83,84,85,2x86,2x87,3x88, 89,90 and 3
various lustre ware plates £20-30
A Masons ginger jar and cover to commemorate the 1977 Queens Silver Jubilee together
with various commemorative cups, plates etc £15-25
A Victorian Derby style 25 piece tea service comprising teapot, sugar, sucrier (no lid),
cream jug, 2 10" bread plates, 12 saucers (5 cracked), 4 tea cups (cracked) £20-30
A part Paragon puce and gilt banded tea service, a part Tuscan tea service, 1 other part
tea service, a collection of various commemorative china, 2 reproduction porcelain
headed dolls and a Continental wall mounting clock £75-125
A Masons Ironstone plate to commemorate the Silver Jubilee 1977, 4 Masons Christmas
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plates 1978 and 1981, a Charles and Diana commemorative wedding plate 1981 and 7
other Masons plates (11) £20-30
A collection of various decorative Studio pottery £20-30
8 Bohemia porcelain plates decorated birds £20-30
15 various Hornsea blue glazed pottery storage jars together with a similar condiment set
and rolling pin £10-15
3 Royal Worcester plates to commemorate the Queens Silver Jubilee 1977, 3 other
Worcester plates 1 decorated Worcester Cathedral to commemorate the wedding of
Prince Charles 1991 and 1 other plate, all boxed £15-25
7 items of Royal Doulton Merrywinter dinner ware including 13" lozenge shaped meat
plate (cracked), octagonal tureen and cover (cracked), 10" dinner plate and 4 9 1/2" side
plates (1 cracked) £10-20
An Oriental style table lamp, a Celadon lamp base, a blue and white ginger jar (no lid)
and a pair of Oriental vases 10" £40-60
4 graduated pottery dinner plates, a part Worcester coffee service, 1 other part coffee
service and decorative ceramics £15-20
An Oriental famille vert cylindrical porcelain vase 14" (star crack to base) £40-60
A Masons green Dijon pot 4", a pair of Oriental style club shaped vases and a collection
of various decorative ceramics, cameras et £10-20
A 93 piece Sheltonian English white bone china dinner/tea service with gilt banding
comprising: 3 twin handled soup tureens 12", sauce boat, 8 oval dishes 9", 6 napkin rings,
2 rectangular plates 11", 3 oval graduated meat plates, coffee pot, tea pot, 2 circular
plates 10", 6 dinner plates 10 1/2", 6 breakfast plates 9", 6 side plates 8", 6 pudding bowls
7", 6 cereal bowls 6", sugar bowl, cream jug, salt and pepper, 6 mugs, 6 tea cups, large
milk jug, 6 coffee cups, large sugar bowl, small sugar bowl and cream jug and 12 various
saucers £75-125
A 19th Century Staffordshire figure of 2 standing soldiers 11" £50-75
A pair of 19th Century Staffordshire figures Prince of Wales and Princess 12" £100-150
ILLUSTRATED
A 19th Century Staffordshire figure of a couple with bowl of buttercups 11" £50-75
A 19th Century Staffordshire figure of a standing Louis Napoleon 16" £100-150
ILLUSTRATED
A pair of 19th Century Staffordshire figures of Louis Napoleon and The Empress of
France 12" (r) £75-125
A Staffordshire figure "Dick Turpin" (f and r) 10" £15-20
A 19th Century Staffordshire figure Gin and Water, 9" (r) £30-40
A 19th Century Staffordshire figure of The Duchess (f and r) 13" £30-50
A 19th Century Staffordshire figure of a seated girl with lamb 6" £20-30
A Royal Doulton figure Frangcon HN1721 7" £350-450
A Royal Doulton black Basalt figure Sympathy HN2338 11" £40-60
A Royal Doulton figure Southern Belle HN2229, 8" £20-30
A Royal Doulton figure Enchantment HN2178, 8" £20-30 ILLUSTRATED
A Royal Doulton figure Lavinia, base marked HN1955 CopR 1940 5" £30-50
A Royal Doulton figure Rose HN138 5" £30-50
A Royal Doulton figure Wendy for Doulton & Co Ltd HN2109 5" £30-50
A Royal Doulton figure Child from Williamsbury HN2154 6" £20-30 ILLUSTRATED
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A Royal Doulton figure Monica HN1487 4" £30-50
A Royal Doulton figure Mary Had a Little Lamb HN2048 3" £30-50
A Royal Doulton figure Tinker Bell HN1671 5" £25-35
A Royal Doulton figure Pauline HN1444 6" £250-300
A Royal Doulton figure Chloe the base marked M10 2 1/2" £100-150
A Royal Doulton figure Sweet Anne M27 7" £100-150
A Royal Doulton figure Winged Flower HN1763 7" £200-250 ILLUSTRATED
A Royal Doulton figure Chloe HN1470 (slight crack to base) 6" £200-250
ILLUSTRATED
A Royal Doulton figure Blue Beard HN2105, 11" £125-175 ILLUSTRATED
A Royal Doulton small character jug Lumberjack D6613 14" £20-30
A circular Royal Doulton salt glazed tobacco jar with blue floral glazed decoration and
silver rim, the base marked Royal Doulton and impressed BN 4" £30-50
A pair of Royal Doulton brown glazed ewers, the base marked Doulton Lambeth England
8938 11" £125-175 ILLUSTRATED
A pair of Royal Doulton green and blue salt glazed squat shaped vases, the base marked
Royal Doulton 5HG 8" £190-220
A Royal Doulton figure Tony Weller 4" £25-35
A Royal Doulton figure Home Again HN2167 4" £35-45
A Royal Doulton figure Victorian HN3734 3" £45-55
A Royal Doulton figure Christmas Morn HN3312 4" £20-30
A pair of 1996 Royal Doulton salt and pepper pots D7066 3 1/2" £15-20
A Royal Doulton figure Good King Wenceslas HN3262 4" £35-45
A Royal Doulton figure Fair Lady HN2193 7" £35-45
A Royal Doulton Toby jug Happy John D6031 8" £35-45
A Royal Doulton blue salt glazed vase with floral decoration, the base marked Royal
Doulton X8721D 16 51 10 9" £100-150 ILLUSTRATED
A Royal Doulton character jug Tam O'Shanta D6632 7" £30-50
A Royal Doulton character jug The Trapper D6609 7" £40-60
A Royal Doulton figure The Balloon Seller HN2129 3" £40-60
A Royal Doulton flambe figure of a seated duck 3" and a Royal Doulton posy 3 1/2"
£20-30
A Royal Doulton character jug Gun Smith D6573, 7" £40-60
A Royal Doulton character jug Isaac Walton D6404 6" £30-50
A Royal Doulton salt glazed Hannah Barlow jug decorated standing horses, the base
impressed Doulton Lambeth 1873 437, 9" £1000-1500 ILLUSTRATED
A Royal Doulton salt glazed globular shaped vase, the base marked Royal Doulton
8488M 6" £30-50
A Royal Doulton character jug Granny D5521, 6" £25-35
A miniature Royal Doulton character jug John Peel D6130 2" £15-25
A miniature Royal Doulton character jug Pickwick D6254 2" £20-30
A tiny Royal Doulton character jug The Cardinal D6258 1" £25-35
A tiny Royal Doulton character jug Mr Pickwick D6260 £30-50
A small Royal Doulton character jug Rip Van Winkle 2" £3-5
A Royal Doulton tiny character jug Auld Charlie 1" £5-10
A 17th/18th Century Oriental pottery plate decorated a fish 9" £100-150
A handsome 17th/18th Century Oriental turquoise glazed double vase, the handle in the
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form of 2 dragon heads 12" £100-150 ILLUSTRATED
A 19th Century Japanese blue and white club shaped vase decorated figures 12" £50-75
ILLUSTRATED
A 17th/18th Century green ground club shaped vase 7" £100-150
An 18th/19th Century Oriental yellow glazed dish, the base with character marks 5"
£50-100
A 17th/18th Century Oriental porcelain green and floral decorated bowl on stand, the
base with 6 character mark 7" £200-300 ILLUSTRATED
An 18th/19th Century Oriental grey club shaped crackle glazed vase 6" £100-150
An 18th/19th Century Oriental yellow glazed club shaped vase with dragon decoration,
the base with seal mark 8 1/2" £150-200 ILLUSTRATED
An Oriental blue and white club shaped vase decorated roach, with seal mark to the base
(rim of neck f and r) 11" £30-50
An 18th/19th Century Oriental green glazed bowl 6" £50-100
A 19th Century Oriental blue and white vase, the base with 6 character mark 3" £50-75
An 18th/19th Century Oriental blue and white goblet shaped vase 4 1/2" £100-150
An Oriental blanc de chine porcelain twin handled vase with elephant handles 10", the
base with signature 10" £200-300
A 17th/18th Century brown glazed Oriental vase 9" £100-150
An Oriental light brown glazed pottery bottle jug with twin bird head spout 7" £100-150
An 18th Century Ox blood double gourd egg shaped vase 5" £300-400
A 19th Century Oriental ginger jar & cover, the base with 8 character mark 4" (lid f) £3-5
An 18th/19th Century Oriental pottery club shaped vase, raised on 3 hoof supports 7"
£100-150
A 19th Century Oriental jar and cover, the base with 6 character mark 7" £200-300
An Oriental globular shaped porcelain vase decorated boats, the base with seal mark 2"
£40-60
A 17th/18th Century Oriental black glazed twin handled vase 6" £100-150
A Korean club shaped porcelain vase with bird decoration 11" - given to the vendor by a
Korean diplomat £30-50
An 18th/19th Century Oriental turquoise glazed twin handled bottle shaped vase
decorated dragons 9" £200-300
A 17th/18th Century Oriental pedestal cup with floral decoration the base with 6
character mark 3" £300-500
An Oriental porcelain bowl decorated dragons, the base with 6 character mark 4" £20-30
A Royal Doulton figure Royal Corgi K16 2" long £30-50
A Beswick figure of a standing Welsh Cob 1793 7" £125-175
A Beswick figure of a standing Shire Horse 818, 8" £25-35
A Beswick figure of a Shire Horse 818, 8" £30-50
A Beswick figure of a dapple grey stallion 855, 7" £30-50
A Beswick figure of a standing Welsh Cob with crooked right hoof 6" (ears R), 1793
£75-100
A Beswick figure of a standing donkey 5" £20-30
A Beswick figure of a standing collie 1854 3" £20-30
A Beswick figure of a seated white cat 1867 8" £30-40
A Carlton Guinness advertising figure My Goodness My Guinness in the form of an
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ostrich 4" £35-50
A Carltonware Guinness advertising figure in the form of a standing penguin 4" £35-50
A Carltonware Guinness advertising figure in the form of a sea lion 4" £70-90
A Carltonware Guinness advertising figure in the form of a tortoise 3" £70-90
A Royal Worcester figure of a Blue Tit 3199 2" £15-25
A Royal Worcester figure Chaffinch 3240 3" £15-25
A Royal Worcester figure of a Wren 3198 2" £15-25
A Royal Worcester figure of a Marsh Tit 2" £15-25
A Royal Worcester figure of a Wood Warbler 3200 3" £15-25
A Royal Worcester figure of a Hedge Sparrow 3333 3" £15-25
A Royal Worcester figure of a Chaffinch 3364 5" £15-25
A Royal Worcester figure of a Robin 3197 3" £15-25
A Royal Worcester figure of a Gold Crest 3338 2" £15-25
2 1976 Royal Worcester reproduction candle snuffers 3" £20-30
A Royal Worcester reproduction candle snuffer Budger £5-10
A Royal Worcester reproduction candle snuffer Howard £5-10
A Royal Worcester figure modelled by F J Doughty - Red Shoes 3258, 8 1/2" £50-75
A Royal Worcester figure modelled by F J Doughty - February 3453, 6" £30-50
A Royal Worcester figure modelled by F J Doughty - Polly Put The Kettle On, the base
with black Worcester mark 3303 6" £20-40
A Royal Worcester figure Sun Girl 3518, 5" £35-50
A Royal Worcester figure Sun Boy 3524, 4" £35-50
A Royal Worcester figure The Child That is Born on the Sabbath is Fair, Wise, Good and
Gay 3256, 4 1/2" £30-50
A Royal Worcester figure modelled by F J Doughty - Only Me 3226, 6" £30-50
A Royal Worcester figure Wednesday's Child 3521, 6" £30-50
A Royal Worcester figure Friday's Child is Loving and Giving 3161, 7" £30-50
A 1978 Royal Worcester figure Invitation 6 1/2" £20-30
A Royal Worcester figure Friday's Child is Giving and Loving 3261, 5" £30-50
A Royal Worcester figure Saturday's Child Works Hard for a Living 3262, 5" £30-50
A Royal Worcester blanc de chine porcelain sweet meat dish in the form of a cherub
supporting a scallop shell, the base with green Royal Worcester mark and 12 dots 349, 4"
£20-30
A Royal Worcester blanc de chine porcelain vase in the form of a cornucopia, the base
with green Worcester mark and 9 dots 3212 3" £15-25
A Victorian Royal Worcester blush ivory ground vase, the base with green Worcester
mark 3" (slight rubbing to gilding) £20-30
A pair of Royal Worcester blush ivory ground waisted vases with gilt decoration, the
base with purple Worcester mark, marked 1047 10" £275-325
A Royal Worcester blush ivory ground twin handled vase, with gilt decoration, the base
marked 1021, 10" £150-200
A Royal Worcester blush ivory ground jug with gilt decoration, the base marked 1229, 6
1/2" £175-225
A Royal Worcester blush ivory ground jug, the base marked 1229 6" £175-225
A Royal Worcester blush ivory ground miniature mug with floral decoration, the base
with purple Worcester mark and 12 dots 1" £30-50
A Royal Worcester blush ivory ground miniature mug with floral decoration, the base
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with green Worcester mark and 14 dots, 2" £30-50
A Royal Worcester circular blush ivory ground bowl, the base with green Worcester
mark and 11 dots, 3 1/2" together with a circular Worcester jar and lid 1 1/2" £25-35
A Royal Worcester blush ivory ground twin handled vase of club form, the base marked
1109 10" £300-400
A Royal Worcester blush ivory ground jug with stag horn effect handle, the base marked
1116 10" £225-275
A Royal Worcester blush ivory ground jug with gilt handle, base marked 1094 7 1/2"
£125-175
A Royal Worcester 3 section hors d'eouvres dish, the base with purple Worcester mark
and 15 dots, 10" £150-200
A Royal Worcester blush ivory ground jug with lizard handle, the base marked 1094 9
1/2" £125-175
A Nao figure of a standing duffel coated girl with haversack 7" £10-20
A Nao figure of a standing girl in prayer, the base impressed 1224 8" £15-25
A Nao figure of a standing Oriental lady and child, the base marked Nao 15" £30-50
A Nao figure of a standing fairy (finger f) complete with wand 13" £5-10
A Nao figure of a standing lady with rabbit 10" £15-25
A Nao figure of a standing girl with puppy 8" £10-20
A Lladro 1992 Collector's Society Christmas bell and a do. 1993 3" £10-15
A Lladro figure of a standing girl with chamber stick, the base impressed 13, 7" £20-30
A Lladro figure of a standing lady with geese and puppy 10" £30-50
A Nao figure of a standing Goose 6" £5-10
A Lladro porcelain plaque decorated Don Quixote marked Lladro Collector's Society and
with 3 signatures 6" £5-10
A Lladro figure of a standing goose 4" £5-10
A Bohemian red overlay glass table lamp and a pair of matching goblets 6" £180-220
A red Bohemian glass bowl with gilt overlay decoration 15" £100-150
A Beswick Beatrix Potter figure Tom Kitten, the base with brown mark, 1948 3" £15-25
A Beswick Beatrix Potter figure Cecily Parsley, the base with brown mark dated 1965
£20-30
A Beswick Beatrix Potter figure Little Piggling Robinson, the base with brown mark
1948 £15-25
A Beswick Beatrix Potter figure Cecily Parsley, the base with brown mark 1965 £20-30
A Beswick Beatrix Potter figure Mrs Flopsy Bunny, the base with brown mark 1965
£20-30
A Beswick Beatrix Potter figure Samuel Whiskers, the base with brown mark 1948
£20-30
A Beswick Beatrix Potter figure Timmy Tiptoes, the base with brown mark 1949 £20-30
A Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figure Alderman Ptolemy 1989 £15-20
A Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figure Hunca Munca Figure Sweeping £15-20
A Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figure Miss Moppet £15-20
A Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figure Appley Dappley £10-20
A Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figure Mrs Rabbit Cooking £15-20
A Beswick Beatrix Potter figure group Flopsy, Mopsy and Cottontail, the base dated
1954 3" £40-60
A Beswick Beatrix Potter figure The Old Woman Who Lived in a Shoe, with gold stamp
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to base marked F Warren & Co £50-75
A Beswick Beatrix Potter Centenary figure of a Walking Peter Rabbit, 7" £20-30
2 small Wade figures of tortoises, boxed £10-20
A Wade figure of a tortoise, 3" boxed £5-10
A Wade figure of a tortoise, 3" boxed £5-10
2 Wade figures of tortoises, boxed £10-20
A Wade figure of a tortoise 3", boxed £5-10
A Wade pipe rest decorated an Alsatian, boxed £10-20
A circular yellow glazed Sylvac pottery bowl, the base marked 4641 Sylvac, 5" £3-5
A Continental porcelain figure of a bird 3" £3-5
A pair of Wade leaf shaped dishes, boxed £10-20
A pair of biscuit porcelain piano babies 5" £10-20
An 18th/19th Century "Meissen" floral encrusted cup & saucer (heavily restored) £10-20
A pair of late Dresden square porcelain candlesticks with floral decoration 7" £100-150
A Royal Crown Staffordshire figure of a seated bird modelled by Jones, 6" £15-25
A reproduction 19th Century Coalport pottery pastel burner - The Village Church, 5"
£30-50
An Avonware jug in the form of Little Nell 4" (cracked) £5-10
A Goebel figure of a seated bird, the base impressed 38013 2" £10-20
A Caverswall Derby style plate 6" and a matching hand bell decorated by K Hancock
£10-20
A pottery figure of 2 budgerigars (f) 7" £10-20
A Continental porcelain ornament in the form of cherubs pulling a hand cart, 9" £30-50
An Intaglio cut glass sculpture of an owl 6", 1 other cockerel 3", a glass ashtray, a blue
glass vase 5", a red glass paperweight, do. vase etc £10-20
5 various Pendelfin figures £20-30
A Wade trinket box in the form of a tortoise 6", 5 other Wade figures and a Wade figure
of a tortoise £20-30
A Wade Walt Disney figure of Bambi? 4" £10-20
A Clarice Cliff Bizarre pattern cylindrical pottery sugar sifter with silver plated mount 5"
£175-225
A Clarice Cliff green and red glazed vase with floral decoration, the base signed Clarice
Cliff 7" £60-90
A Copeland Spode salt glazed whisky decanter to commemorate the Coronation of
Edward VII 10" £75-125
An Arcadian crested china model of the Cenotaph decorated The Arms of the City of
London 5 1/2" £5-10
Mary Rich, a squat shaped porcelain vase with blue and gilt banding 3" £20-30
A Japanese Imari porcelain tea bowl 3", a Worcester circular dish, various other dishes,
miniature ceramics etc £20-40
An 18th/19th Century shaped Delft pottery kettle stand of shaped outline, raised on 3
cabriole supports 6" together with 2 Delft spouted jugs 4/1" £100-150
A Boneham figure of a Robin with snow drops 8" and an Albany figure of a Nut Hatch
raised on a bronze base 6" £15-25
A blue glazed Poole Pottery figure of a seated rabbit, the base with impressed mark Poole
5 1/2" £15-25
An 18th/19th Century Continental enamelled beaker with armorial decoration 3 1/2"

669
670

671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681

682

683
684

685
686
687
688

£20-30
An 18th Century bell shaped glass with cotton twist stem £30-50
A 19th Century Continental enamelled glass tankard with 5 bar hinged pewter lid, the
body decorated a confirmation scene with Bishop, 6 1/2" £100-150
A late Dresden twin handled urn and cover with pierced lid, the body with panel
decoration depicting Romantic Scenes, 12" £90-120
Alan Cater-Smith, an Art Pottery vase 5" (handle f) £15-20
Leighton Maybury, a porcelain cup and saucer decorated a robin £10-20
A Yardley oval soap tray decorated lavender 5" and a Yardley soap tray decorated figures
6" £10-20
A 19th Century Japanese Satsuma pottery jar and cover of globular form decorated
figures 5" (f) £30-50
An Aynsley porcelain plate with floral decoration, blue and gilt banding 8 1/2" and 1
other Aynsley plate decorated fruit 9" £10-20
An Aynsley porcelain plate decorated fruit, the reverse marked 7964 10" and an Aynsley
tea plate decorated fruit marked 439 6" £10-20
A pair of Aynsley cups and saucers with fruit decoration, a circular tea plate decorated
fruit and a coffee can and saucer decorated fruit £25-35
A pair of Victorian circular porcelain plates with puce and gilt banding and floral
decoration 10" £10-20
A porcelain trinket box decorated flowers 3" and a horn trinket box 6" £10-20
A collection of Goss comprising Exeter vase decorated Arms of York, waisted vase Arms of Cairo, a model of a Swiss milk pot - Arms of Luzern, model of Scarborough
kettle - Arms of Lowestoft, model of a Roman bottle - Arms of Hove, model of an Army
water bottle used at Waterloo - Arms of Ventnor (chip to base), model of ancient ewer
decorated - Arms of Leith, model of Norwich urn - Arms of The Sea of Norwich,
Norwich Priory and Norwich, model of a Cheddar Cheese - Arms of Selaford (chip to
base), model of an ancient Pipkin - Arms of Wembley 1924, model of a Roman vase Arms of Hexham, model of an ancient urn - Arms of The County Borough of Doncaster,
circular vase - Arms of Clovelly, model of a pitcher - Arms of Bideford, jar and cover Arms of Scarborough, pub - Arms of The Sea of Winchester, model of a vase - Arms of
The City of London, model of an old salt pot - Arms of Sidmouth, 2 beakers - Arms of
Battle Abbey and Cinque Ports, 2 cylindrical vases on 3 feet - Arms of Arundel and
Cheltenham and a fish shaped lid £50-75
An Arcadian model of a highland bull decorated the Arms of Congleton, an Arcadian
light house - Arms of Westcliff on Sea and approx. 30 other items of crested china
£40-60
28 various items of crested china £25-35
A Willow crested china model of a guitar decorated the Arms of The Sea of Healy, a
Willow crested anvil - Arms of Odian, a Willow crested vase - Arms of Chichester and a
Willow crested trinket box - Arms of Windsor and 22 other items of crested china £30-50
A pair of Japanese Noritake porcelain twin handled vases with landscape panelled
decoration within blue and gilt borders 9" £50-75
A pair of Old Hall Worcester style porcelain twin handled vases 14" £30-50
An Art Deco Myotts orange and grey pattern jug 8" £15-25
A Victorian opaque glass vase with floral decoration 11 1/2" £30-40
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A Majolica style vase 7" (f) £3-5
An Improved stone china twin handled sauce tureen and cover, 7" £10-20
An Art Deco turquoise ribbed Art Pottery vase 11" £10-20
A Sandland pottery jug decorated Tony Walker 4" £3-5
A Whitefriars style trumpet shaped glass vase 8" £10-20
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A Bells blue glazed Wade Whisky decanter with some contents together with a Bells
Wade Whisky decanter empty £10-20
A cranberry glass jar and cover with clear glass base 13" £30-50
A Wedgwood commemorate mug designed by Richard Guyatt for the 50th Wedding
Anniversary of the Queen and Prince Phillip and a Wedgwood jug - Piccadilly Souvenir
(2) £10-20
A pressed glass jar and cover and a small collection of glassware £3-5
An oval pottery butter dish in the form of clouds, the finial in the form of an Utterly
Butterley Bi-plane 7" £3-5
3 cut glass jugs £5-10
5 various Worcester coffee cans and 3 Aynsley cups and saucers with matching side
plates £10-20
A pair of pottery relief plaques depicting battle scenes 10" x 7 1/2" contained in gilt
frames £60-80
A Swiss pottery cup and saucer 4" £5-10
6 various Aynsley cups and saucers with fruit decoration £20-30
A pair of Dresden square shaped porcelain dishes with floral painted decoration and gilt
banding - possibly decorated by Donath (f) 8" £15-20
An Oriental octagonal shaped vase and 3 modern Oriental decorative wall plates £5-10
A Tremar pottery wine flask 9", a ditto pottery pilgrims water bottle 6", 2 goblets and a
mug £10-20
A 20 piece Royal Doulton floral pattern tea service comprising circular twin handled
plate 9", 6 plates 7" (3 cracked), sugar bowl, 6 cups and 6 saucers £20-30
A Continental circular blue and brown glazed Art Pottery fruit bowl raised on 3 feet, 11"
£10-20
A 15 piece Chinese egg shell porcelain tea service with lithophane panel to the base
£5-10
A Capo di Monte figure of a seated elderly gentleman and child 6" and ditto posy £10-20
A French Art Glass bowl shaped ceiling light shade 14" £10-20
A 17th/18th Century Oriental blue and white twin handled vase with elephant handle
decoration 19 1/2" £200-300
A Coalport goblet to commemorate the 1977 Silver Jubilee (f), a Coalport Father's day
mug 1977 £10-20
A 13 piece Royal Worcester coffee service with blue banding and floral decoration, the
base with purple Worcester mark and 7 dots comprising coffee pot (cracked), cream jug
(cracked), sugar bowl, 5 coffee cans and saucers (4 cans cracked, 3 saucers cracked)
£25-30
A Wedgwood blue Jasperware teapot, the base impressed Wedgwood 24, 2 do. sucriers
and a cream jug £15-20
4 Spode miniature cups and saucers, 3 Caverswall miniature Coronets Prince Philip,
Prince Charles and The Queen and 2 other items £10-20
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A Wedgwood blue Jasperware 1971 tankard, 2 waisted vase 4", 2 trinket boxes, 6 small
dishes, a small jug and bowl and a Wedgwood white Jasperware jar and cover £10-20
719
A childs 17 piece tea service white glazed and with floral decoration comprising: teapot,
sucrier, slop bowl, jug, 2 plates, 5 saucers and 6 cups (some damage) £10-20
720
A 15 piece Satsuma coffee service comprising; coffee pot, lidded cream jug, sucrier, 6
cups (cracked) and 6 saucers (5 cracked) £40-60
720a A 1937 pressed glass Coronation plate 10", an amber glass bowl, a soap stone figure
other glassware, plates etc £5-10
720b A Welford square pottery trinket box 3", 2 octagonal trinket boxes 2" and 2 specimen
vases 4" £10-20
720c A set of 6 Carltonware black glazed coffee cups and saucers with gilt interior (6 saucers
cracked and 1 cup cracked) £10-20
720d A glass dome, a glass decanter, a purple tinted glass vase, 5 various salts, a Victorian
1888 pressed glass plate to commemorate the Silver Wedding of The Prince and Princess
of Wales (f), a cut glass dressing table set and other items of glassware £10-20
720e A 5 piece Ursula Wachter coffee set comprising coffee jug and 4 coffee mugs £20-30
720f A purple and floral patterned chamber pot £5-10
720g A Coalport porcelain Christmas cottage 5" £10-20
720h 5 Wedgwood Jasperware egg shaped trinket boxes decorated birds and a do. 1979 bell
decorated penguins £10-20
720j A Wedgwood Jasperware club shaped vase 5", a Wedgwood London series tankard, 6
various circular dishes 4" and a yellow Jasperware box and cover £10-20
720k 6 Eon Products James Bond collector's plates £10-20
720m A Wedgwood plate decorated horses, 2 Wedgwood dishes to commemorate the Royal
Wedding 1981, 5 Wedgwood dishes, a Wedgwood bell and a small vase £10-20
721
A 1930's Art Deco pottery pedestal posy bowl complete with spread 7" £10-20
722
A Shand Kydd pottery tankard decorated St Paul's Cathedral, a Masons Ironstone Queens
Silver Jubilee tankard, do. jar and cover, Worcester mug for the wedding of Prince
Charles, do. jar and cover decorated St Peters, Worcester egg coddler, do. pin tray and a
Coalport round tray, all boxed £20-30
723
3 Wedgwood plates, boxed, a Wedgwood 1981 calendar plate, a Royal Worcester plate
and 2 Royal Doulton plates £10-20
724
A 55 piece Royal Doulton Rose Elegans pattern dinner service comprising: 2 circular
vegetable tureens and covers 10" (1 with chip to rim) 13" oval plate, sauce boat and
stand, 8 10" dinner plates, 8 side plates 8", 8 tea plates 6 1/2", 8 pudding bowls 7", coffee
pot, cream jug and sugar bowl, 8 coffee cans and saucers £50-75
725
An 8 piece Majolica style asparagus service comprising 15" circular serving plate, 7"
butter dish and 6 plates 9" £35-45
PLEASE PROVIDE YOUR OWN BOXES AND PACKING MATERIALS FOR
PURCHASES.
AT OUR DISCRETION - ONLY SMALL SINGLE ITEM LOTS CAN BE CLEARED
WHILST THE SALE IS IN PROGRESS IF A "FINE" OF £1.00 PER LOT IS PAID. THE
MONEY RAISED GOES TO SEBASTIAN'S EQUIPMENT FUND
Denham's will be pleased to bid on behalf of any persons unable to attend the Auction and

will always buy at the lowest prices possible, having regard for other bids from the floor
and reserve prices if any. Please contact us within 24 hours of the Auction, in order to
ascertain whether or not bids have been successful.

OIL PAINTINGS, WATERCOLOUR DRAWINGS, PRINTS ETC
Where a picture is preceded by the full name, including forenames of the artist, the work is in
our opinion by that artist.
Where the surname and initials only appear, the work is so signed or attributed to, or in the
manner of that artist.
Limited telephone bidding is available, please ensure lines are booked by no later than 5pm
Tuesday, prior to the Auction
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3 miniatures prints "The Royal Yacht Osborne, Needle Box Feeding The Cat and The
Royal Naval College Greenwich" 1" x 2" £20-30
A silhouette in the form of a seated lady with Cupid 3" x 4 1/2" £10-20
An 18th Century watercolour drawing "Country Lass with Corn by a Stile" 4" x 3"
£30-50
L Boyd, a limited edition coloured print "Teddy Bear" 2 1/2" x 2" £5-10
A pair of coloured prints of "Seated Children" 2" x 1 1/2" £20-30
A portrait miniature on ivory panel "Nelson" 4" x 3" £40-60
A Persian oil painting on ivory panel "Polo Scene" 5" oval £40-60
A Persian oil painting in ivory panel "Lady and Gentleman" 5", indistinctly signed and
contained in a Moorish frame £40-60
4 18th Century coloured prints "The Habit of the Lord Mayor, The Habit of Lady
Mayoress, The Habit of a Merchant and The Habit of a Merchant's Wife" 8" x 5 1/2"
£40-60
After Lionel Edwards a set of 5 coloured prints "The Earl of Berkeley, The Earl of
Wiltshire, The Pycheley and The South Staffordshire" together with the Vale of the
White Horse 5" x 7" £30-50
4 Ackermann's Chobham Series prints plate 7 "Royal Horse Artillery", plate 10 "First
Life Guards", plate 11 "Royal Horse Guards" and plate 12 "Lieutenant General Lord
Sealton and Staff" 5" x 7 1/2" £10-20
An 18th Century coloured print "South East Prospect of Westminster Bridge, with Barges
etc" 14" x 22", unframed £20-30
Oil painting on oak panel "Country Cottage" 5" x 8" £5-10
18th Century coloured print "The South East View of Kilgarn Castle in the County of
Pembroke" 17" x 14" (some discolouration) £3-5
20th Century Icon "Standing Christ with Two Saints in Attendance" 9" x 7" £5-10
An etching "Whittington Village" 6 1/2" x 9" £3-5
A "Seascape with Mountains in Distance" £5-10
A pair of over painted black and white photographs "Figures with Donkeys" 7" x 10"
£30-50
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19th Century watercolour drawing "Dinah's Island Killarney" 7" x 10" and 1 other
"Peebles Bridge" 4" x 6", mounted together £10-20
6 Eastern drawings on rice paper "Oriental Figures" 3" x 2" £40-60
An etching "The Clock Light House River Clyde" indistinctly signed 6" x 8" £10-20
J Barnett, watercolour "Street Scene Dinan" 12" x 8 1/2" £250-300
After D Gardner, a coloured etching "Fidelity" contained in a gilt frame 8" oval £20-30
After J M W Turner, a pair of Tate Gallery coloured prints "Arundel Castle and Stangate
Creek" 6" x 8" £10-20
An 18th/19th Century coloured print, head and shoulders portrait "Lady", the reverse
marked Vanloo 13" x 10" £10-20
After A Pujin, a coloured print "The New London Bridge" engraved by S Rogers and
published by J Robinson 8" x 17" (some discolouration) £30-40
Oil painting on canvas, still life study "Bowl of Vegetables", monogrammed P F 44 to
top right hand corner, 16" x 20" £100-150
18th Century print "Baynards Castle Ward and Farringdon Ward Within - with their
divisions into parishes according to a new survey 15" x 19" (4 clear creases to the centre
and some discolouration) £50-75
Watercolour drawing "Country Church" 13" x 18" indistinctly signed, dated 1937
£25-35
A 19th Century pencil drawing, head and shoulders portrait "Dog" 7" x 10" £30-50
Nancy Bailey, oil painting on canvas "The Parish Church Cirencester" 22" x 16" £25-35
A pair of monochrome prints "Regulus Leaving Carthage and Decline of Carthage" 7" x
10" £30-50
R H Carnton? watercolour drawing "Italian River Scene with Figure and Bridge in
Distance" 7" x 10" £25-35
J Hapdy, a pair of watercolour drawings "Yacht and Fishing Boat" 10" x 3 1/2" £30-50
19th Century monochrome print "Seated Gentleman" 9" x 7" £15-20
Max Barndrett, oil on canvas "Dutch Scene Study of Figures Skating by a Windmill" 8" x
10" £30-50
Monilox, 20th Century oil on canvas, still life study "Vase of Flowers" 9" x 7 1/2"
£10-20
A 19th Century coloured print "Monument and Church of St Magnus" 8" x 5" £5-10
H Cabaee? oil painting on board "Tropical Island with Trees" 13" x 10" £10-20
Susan M Geere, pastel drawing "Study of Owls" 11" oval £10-20
19th Century watercolour drawing "Rural Scene with Church in Distance"
monogrammed F W 80, 12" x 5" £30-50
After S E Valentine-Daines, a coloured print "The Village Cricket Match" 13" x 19 1/2"
£20-30
M Desmoulin, impressionist oil on canvas "Snowy Scene with Figure" 17" x 21" £20-30
Watercolour drawing "St John's Church Wooton" monogrammed H O W 76, 9" x 11"
£20-30
A monochrome print "The Circus 1925-1926, Piccadilly Circus" 5" x 8" £20-30
A limited edition etching "Christ's Hospital Horsham" indistinctly signed in the margin
7" x 11" £20-30
A 19th Century Oriental watercolour "Figure of a Standing Geisha" having a character
mark to top left hand corner 15" x 11" £20-30
Bridge, oil on canvas, still life study "Vase of Flowers" 19" x 23" £75-125
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ILLUSTRATED
Leonard Pearman, a limited edition coloured print "The Fishing Tiger" 18" x 25" £30-50
A 19th Century oil on canvas "Rural Scene with River" 19" x 29" £30-50
Heinrich Harder, oil on canvas "Moorland Scene" 28" x 38" £100-150 ILLUSTRATED
A 19th Century oil painting on canvas "Study of a Clipper off Rocky Coast Line with
Lighthouse and Sailing Vessels" 24" x 33" (some light paint loss to top left hand corner)
£150-200 ILLUSTRATED
A 19th Century Persian watercolour "Standing Figure with Script to the Margin" 8" x 6"
£80-100
P Richardson, South Africa School, watercolour drawing "Figure of a Standing
Gentleman with Mountain in Distance" presented by the Southern Free State District
Bowling Association 10" x 7" £5-10
18th Century monochrome print "Nannorbeer Castle" 8"x9" £3-5
A Victorian coloured print "A Masonic Ladies Night" 9" x 12" £25-35
After Monk, a Victorian monochrome print "Thames Barges, J Class Yachts in the
Background" signed in the margin, 11" x 24" £30-50
Modern Art, oil on paper, impressionist "Harbour Scene with Buildings in Distance" 15"
x 21" £25-35
18th Century oil on canvas "River Scene with Church, Cattle and Mountain in Distance"
34 x 23" £300-500
J Sturgess, a coloured print "McQueen's Hunting Rivals at the Post" 14" x 19" contained
in a maple frame £100-150
A pair of 19th Century French prints "Family Life" 11" x 8" contained in maple frames
£30-50
P Lexlie, 19th Century oil on canvas "Rural Scene with Farm House and Figure
Walking" 23" x 40" (severely holed in 4 places) £50-75
A set of 4 Le Blonde prints mounted in 2 frames "Her Majesty and Prince Albert at
Balmoral, Bingen.. Rhine, Her Majesty Leaving Portsmouth Harbour and Brother Walter
From Kirkston Foot Westmoreland" £20-30
J. Kastner, watercolour drawing "Study of Amiens" signed and dated 1934 15" x 11"
£50-75
A Le Blonde & Co print "Figures Walking" 5" oval £20-30
A Le Blonde & Co coloured print "The Pet Rabbit" 5" oval £20-30
A Le Blonde & Co coloured print "Figures Sat by a Roadside" 5" oval £20-30
M Hughes, watercolour drawing "Sidmouth" 9" x 13" £10-20
Morgan, watercolour drawing "View from Peak Hill" 9" x 13" £10-20
Wallace Hester, an etching "Christ's Hospital Horsham" 10" x 8" £20-30
Watercolour drawing "Country Scene with River, Bridge and Standing Figures",
indistinctly signed 10" x 17" £20-30
J Marshall, a pair of limited edition coloured prints, still life studies, "Vase of Flowers"
4" x 2", contained in maple frames £20-30
E C Potter, an Edwardian black and white family photograph of standing children 22" x
17" £20-30
O L D Meado, a coloured print "The Race Horse Mendicant at The Oaks Stakes 1846"
printed at St Martin's Lane, 12" x 16" £25-35
S Chlosser, impressionist oil on canvas "Continental Castle" 16" x 23" £75-125
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C L Kerry, Victorian watercolour drawing "Children in Woods with Cattle" 12" x 18"
£30-50
An etching "Tower Bridge" 7" x 10" indistinctly signed £20-30
Robert Taylor, a coloured print "Landing On" 11" x 16" £25-35
A monochrome print "Standing Lady with Vase" 12" x 8 1/2" £20-30
An 18th/19th Century gouache portrait of a seated lady 20" oval £20-30
After Lionel Edwards, a coloured print "The Westerby - Below The Hempole" 13" x 20"
£10-20
Sig Freyhan, watercolour, still life study,"Vase of Tulips" 19" x 14" the reverse with
Gadwell & Co label £10-20
A F Hew, watercolour "Dutch Canal Scene with Church and Trees" 12" x 8 1/2" £5-10
P Kilner, oil on canvas "Mountain Lake with Fishing Boat" 19" x 29" £20-30
An 18th Century black and white map of Dunkirk, the reverse with old Church Gallery
label 15" x 19" £5-10
A pair of French coloured prints "Notre Dames and the Sacre Coeur" with inscription to
the margin 10" x 8" £5-10
19th Century coloured print "His Favourite" 19" oval £5-10
A pair of oil paintings on canvas "Ships in Heavy Seas" monogrammed C J A 18" x 22"
£10-15
Terrence Cuneo a coloured print "The Licke Incline" 11" x 15" £10-20
Mary Stevens, watercolour drawing "Impressionist Garden Scene with Hills in Distance"
10" x 17" £20-30
Raymond Kay, gouache drawing "Study of 7 various Cats Heads" 9" x 13" signed
£10-20
Leroy Kingstey Scott, oil on board "Palm Trees" signed and dated 2003 9" x 12" £5-10
19th Century Continental watercolour "Mountain Lake with Figures Boating and Figure
Fishing on Bridge" 7" x 11" £70-90
Preston Cribb, an etching "Street Scene York?" 8" x 5" £10-20
J Bouvoir, watercolour "Standing Gypsy Girl" 8" x 4 1/2" £200-250
W J Sayer, a coloured print, "Racing Incidents" 13" x 21" £20-30
Bee, a sketch of a nude 7" x 11" £40-60
F H Mote, watercolour "River with City in Distance" 10" x 8" £30-50
An etching, head and shoulders portrait "Two Standing Cattle" 5" x 7" £30-50
Hatteny-Ford 1893, pencil drawing, head and shoulders portrait "Lady" (foxing) 27" x
21" £30-50
J W Mitchell, a coloured print "First Flight of the Spitfire" signed by Geoffrey Quill test
pilot, E J Humphrey test pilot, Sammy Wroth and Jill Mitchell, with blind proof stamp
16" x 22" £25-35
After Moorland, a coloured print "The Horse Feeder" 16" x 21" (some water damage to
top right hand corner) £15-25
A pair of monochrome prints "Queen Victoria and Edward VII" 15" x 12", unframed
£20-30
Oil painting on board "Track Through Cornfield" 15" x 19" £10-20
After Van Gogh an oleograph, still life study "Vase of Flowers" 21" x 15" £20-30
John Wootton, a coloured print "The Darley Arabian", 1 other "The Byerley Turk" and 1
other after George Stubbs "The Godolphin Barb" 11" x 14" contained in Hogarth frames
£30-50
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4 19th Century Continental fashion plates 13" x 9" £25-35
5 19th Century Continental Satirical prints 11" x 9" £20-30
Ric Bloom - 4 18th Century coloured prints "Horsemanship Treats of Horses" presented
to the Honourable John Knoll, "Horsemanship" dedicated to the Right Honourable Sir
John Skeffington, "The Manag'd Horses" to the Worshipful John Cuffs and "Horse
Racing" to the Right Honourable Alderman Cappell, the reverse with Baynton-Williams
label 76 Old Brompton Road, all contained in Hogarth frames 14" x 9" £150-200
Holman Hunt, a coloured print "The Light of the World" 29" x 13" £20-30
Hatteny-Ford, pencil drawing, head and shoulders portrait "Gentleman" 28" x 21" £40-60
John Eighten, 17th Century style oil painting on board "Pilgrim Fathers?" signed and
dated 1954 47" x 60" £50-75

AT OUR DISCRETION - ONLY SMALL SINGLE ITEM LOTS CAN BE CLEARED
WHILST THE SALE IS IN PROGRESS IF A "FINE" OF £1.00 PER LOT IS PAID. THE
MONEY RAISED GOES TO SEBASTIAN'S EQUIPMENT FUND
PLEASE NOTE - ANY ITEMS MARKED WITH A RED DOT HAVE BEEN
PHOTOGRAPHED FOR OUR WEB SITE, IT DOES NOT MEAN THEY ARE SOLD OR
RESERVED
SILVER, SILVER PLATED ITEMS, JEWELLERY
AND OBJECTS OF VIRTUE
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A silver plated tea kettle with demi-reeded decoration complete with burner £20-30
ILLUSTRATED
A circular engraved silver plated biscuit barrel with hinged lid £20-30 ILLUSTRATED
An oval silver plated 4 piece egg cruet £10-20
A modern silver tankard by Walker & Hall 10 ozs, £75-100
A horn and pewter table ornament in the form of a horn, engraved The Worshipful
Company of Hornerers to S John Holt in grateful recognition of his years as Worshipful
Clark 1992 - 1998 £20-30
A carved ivory figure of a standing sage 6" £40-60
A pair of pierced bone ornaments 9" £10-20
A circular engraved silver plated biscuit barrel with hinged lid and armorial decoration
£25-35 ILLUSTRATED
A silver octagonal twin handled fruit bowl raised on an octagonal spreading foot,
Sheffield 1929, 20 ozs £100-150
An Edwardian pierced silver pin tray, Chester 1900 (slight tear) 4" £3-5
A Victorian oval silver tobacco box, London 1896, 2 ozs £30-50
A pair of Eastern circular silver salts 6 ozs £20-30
A circular silver salver with bracketed border, raised on 3 hoof feet, London 1911 10 ozs
£50-75
An Oriental oval embossed silver 3 piece tea service with teapot, twin handled sugar
bowl and cream jug 24 ozs (teapot lid f) £100-200
A Dresser style cut glass claret jug with silver plated mounts £40-70
A pierced Eastern "silver" bowl, 32 ozs £175-200
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A circular cut glass biscuit barrel with silver plated mounts £15-20
A ribbed silver plated cigarette case £5-10
An Eastern embossed silver plated jar and cover, raised on 3 hoof feet £3-5
A Japanese white metal cigarette case decorated temples £40-60
An Eastern embossed silver globular shaped jar and cover raised on 3 feet 4", 4 ozs
£30-40
A modern square silver salver with bracketed border, raised on 3 bun feet 6 ozs and a
circular silver photograph frame 3" (f) £50-75
A silver cigarette case with engine turned decoration Birmingham 1944, 3 ozs £20-30
An Eastern silver circular squat jar and cover, the finial in the form of a bird, 1 ozs
£20-30
A rectangular silver plated 4 division cruet frame in the form of a basket £5-10
A handsome pair of brass salt and pepper in the form of 2 seated leopards 3" £40-60
A silver cigarette case Birmingham 1922, 2 ozs £15-20
An engraved silver vesta case Birmingham 1924 £20-30
A Victorian red faceted glass scent bottle with silver lid 3" £40-60
A silver match slip, Birmingham 1927 £15-20
A Victorian engraved silver vesta case, Birmingham 1888 £20-30
A 19th Century rectangular agate and hardstone snuff box 2" £20-30
A set of 6 4 19th Century Continental Sterling fiddle pattern table spoons, 12 ozs £50-75
A silver plated vesta/match box in the form of a book £10-20
A 19th Century wooden pocket snuff box 3" £15-25
A silver cigarette case, Birmingham 1916, 2 ozs £15-20
A pair of George IV Irish silver fiddle pattern table spoons Dublin 1821, the reverse
marked Stewart 4 1/2 ozs £30-50
An Art Deco silver cigarette case with engine turned decoration Birmingham 1934 with
Jubilee hallmark, 7 ozs £20-40
An Oriental circular carved ivory box 3" £20-30
A silver bangle, a pair of silver sugar tongs and a silver teaspoon £5-10
An Eastern engraved silver cigarette case 4 ozs £20-30
A Victorian oval silver engraved scent bottle, Birmingham 1896, 2" £20-30
A Victorian tortoiseshell and silver mounted newspaper opener with tortoiseshell blade
and embossed silver handle, London 1886 £60-90
The Orders of Roderick Mackay Peat comprising The French Legion of Honour, Belgian
Order of The Crown and The Luxemburg Order of The Oak Oak Crown, together with 2
groups of miniature medals 1914-15 Star, British War medal and Victory, all mounted in
one framed by Spinks £500-700 ILLUSTRATED FRONT COVER
A Victorian 1887 Maundy set £60-90
A Boulton's Trafalgar medal 1805 £500-700
A square malachite coloured trinket box with hinged lid and "silver" mounts 2 1/2" (lid
cracked) £30-50
4 Continental silver goblets 3" £30-50
A silver napkin ring, Birmingham 1944 £5-10
A Georgian style silver plated sauce boat by Mappin & Webb £8-12
An Eastern scent bottle with turquoise decoration 3" £40-60
A micro mosaic brooch, a hardstone panel, 4 other brooches, a pendant, an enamel button
and part of a buckle £30-50
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A small quantity of costume jewellery £20-30
A lady's 18ct yellow gold engagement ring set a solitaire diamond and 6 diamonds to the
shoulders £200-300
An 18ct white gold or "platinum" dress ring set a solitaire diamond £400-500
A barked gold dress ring set 3 green stones £30-40
A 19th Century gold heart shaped pendant brooch set a diamond £550-650
An unusual solitaire ring set a rose cut diamond (approx 1.15ct) £1400-1800
A brooch in the form of a basket of flowers set gem stones £100-150
A 9ct gold double sided seal incorporating a watch key and a gilt metal seal £40-60
A lapis lazuli pendant surrounded by demi-pearls hung on a gold chain £70-100
A pair of 14ct gold ear clips in the form of domed cages the interior containing numerous
pearls, the reverse marked Levitan £200-300
A Continental open faced fob watch contained in a silver case £20-30
A pierced jade coloured brooch 2 1/2" £100-150
A pair of white gold ear clips set 5 diamonds and 8 sapphires the reverse marked Reklau
£75-100
A 14ct gold pendant set pearls and 5 emeralds hung on a gold chain £70-90
A lady's very attractive 18ct gold dress ring set a large diamond supported by 4 diamonds
to the shoulders approx 1.13ct £500-700
A lady's gold dress ring of cluster form set turquoise £50-75
A lady's gold dress ring set 5 diamonds £30-50
A lady's gold dress ring set 3 sapphires and 2 diamonds £30-50
A pair of gentleman's 19th Century hand painted and inscribed cufflinks £125-175
A lady's 18ct gold 3 stone diamond engagement/dress ring £200-300
A 9ct gold dress ring set an oval cut amethyst coloured stone £25-35
A lady's 18ct gold gold cluster design dress ring set numerous diamonds £150-200
An 18ct gold dress ring set 3 rubies and 2 diamonds £30-50
A lady's 18ct gold cluster design dress ring set numerous diamonds £200-300
A lady's gold full eternity ring set diamonds £100-150
A lady's 18ct gold dress ring set 3 diamonds and 2 diamonds to the shoulders £150-200
An oval shell carved cameo brooch decorated a portrait of a lady £20-40
A collection of costume jewellery comprising 3 rings and a gold chain hung a pendant in
the form of a pig £100-150
A lady's 1920's Rolex wristwatch contained in a shaped gold case, the dial marked Rolex
£450-500
A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set 5 diamonds, approx 0.70ct £400-450
A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a rectangular cut aquamarine, the shoulders set 6
diamonds £250-300
A lady's 18ct yellow gold cluster design dress ring set 11 diamonds, approx 1.85ct
£1100-1500
An 18ct white gold half eternity ring set rubies and diamonds £200-250
A lady's attractive 18ct yellow gold cluster design dress ring set 9 diamonds approx
1.50ct £775-875
A lady's 18ct gold dress ring set an oval cut opal surrounded by 10 diamonds £600-650
A 4 piece silver backed dressing table set, comprising hand mirror, hair brush, clothes
brush and comb mount, all with engine turned decoration, Birmingham 1921 £20-30
An oval Britannia metal 3 piece tea service comprising teapot, twin handled sugar bowl
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and cream jug £10-20
A rectangular silver plated cake basket with swing handle raised on panelled supports
£10-20
A set of 6 silver bean end coffee spoons, Birmingham 1919 £20-30
A circular hand mirror with jade coloured panel £50-75
A silver plated card case, a leather covered cigarette case, a small wooden stamp box and
2 compacts £25-35
A silver 3 piece condiment set comprising a mustard, salt and pepper, Birmingham 1923
£75-100
An Art Deco silver and blue enamelled back 4 piece dressing table set comprising 2 hair
brushes, 2 clothes brushes, Birmingham 1926 £30-50
A set of 6 silver nail end coffee spoons Sheffield 1916 and a pair of silver sugar tongs, 2
ozs, cased £25-35
A circular silver plated chamber stick with bead work border 6" £3-5
An embossed white metal tea strainer and stand £30-50
An oval silver plated 3 piece tea service comprising teapot, twin handled sugar bowl and
cream jug £10-20
A circular engraved silver plated ice pail with swing handled together with tongs £3-5
A circular engraved silver plated salver with bracketed border 9 1/2" £5-10
3 silver plated berry spoons, a pair of Eastern silver plated sugar tongs, an Eastern silver
plated teaspoon and 4 napkin rings £10-20
A silver propelling pencil in the form of a canon, 2 pairs of 19th Century candle snuffers
and a tin opener £10-20
An embossed silver plated 3 piece tea service comprising teapot, hotwater jug and twin
handled sugar bowl, raised on a circular spreading foot £30-50
2 circular silver plated muffin dishes £5-10
A 3 piece circular silver plated hotelware tea service comprising teapot, cream jug and
sugar bowl £10-20
A collection of 9 various cigarette cases £35-45
2 pairs of opera glasses £5-10
A reproduction pocket watch and 6 various wristwatches £5-10
A pair of silver plated candlesticks 11" £30-50
An umbrella, a parasol and a walking stick £5-10
3 various silver plated platters and a silver plated 3 light candelabrum £10-20
2 chain mail evening bags and 1 other £20-30
A Georgian style baluster silver plated jug, a silver plated tankard and a silver plated
Christening tankard £10-20
5 mother of pearl caviar spoons (1f), 2 mother of pearl salt spoons and 1 other salt spoon
£15-20
A small collection of costume jewellery and curios etc £10-20
A set of 6 tea knives with silver handles, cased £10-20
A set of 5 Victorian Scots silver fiddle pattern teaspoons Edinburgh 1842, 3 ozs £30-50
A collection of various wristwatches £5-10
A George III silver Old English pattern table spoon, London 1784 2 ozs £15-25
A Victorian silver bread fork Sheffield 1891, 3 ozs £20-30
A pair of silver jam spoons, London 1935, 1 ozs £20-30
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A pair of Victorian Irish silver fiddle pattern jam spoons, Dublin 1849, 1 ozs £20-30
2 miser's purses and 4 tortoiseshell effect hair slides £20-30
2 pierced silver plated bowls and a small quantity of flatware £3-5
A George III silver 3 piece tea service of demi-reeded form, raised on 4 bun feet
comprising teapot, twin handled sugar bowl and cream jug, London 1789, 42 ozs
£200-300 ILLUSTRATED
A George III silver boat shaped sugar bowl with swing handle, raised on an oval
spreading foot, London 1788 8 ozs £150-200 ILLUSTRATED
A silver gilt Warwick vase, Chester 1923, 17 ozs £200-300 ILLUSTRATED
An Edwardian silver Bachelor's teapot, Sheffield 1900 12 ozs £50-75 ILLUSTRATED
A Georgian style white metal cream jug £40-60
A Victorian engraved silver Christening tankard London 1872, 2 ozs £40-60
A George III silver salver with bracketed border and later engraving, raised on bun feet
London 1778, 16 ozs £125-175
A cut glass globular shaped scent bottle with silver lid 3" £35-50
2 "Gucci" glass cases and 2 belt buckles marked Dior and Yves St Laurent £20-30
7 various leather wallets £20-30
A collection of marcasite costume jewellery etc £10-20
3 various Swatch watches £5-10
A Victorian embossed silver pill box, Birmingham 1893 £30-50
A Victorian pierced Scots silver napkin ring monogrammed E Edinburgh £20-30
A Victorian silver vesta case, Birmingham 1892 £20-30
A Victorian pierced silver boat shaped dish, Sheffield 1895 4" £20-30
A Victorian embossed silver vesta case (marks rubbed) £20-30
A small collection of costume jewellery £3-5
A Victorian engraved silver butter knife, Birmingham 1861 £10-20
A Georgian style silver sauce boat with wavy cut border and C scroll handle, raised on 3
scroll feet, Sheffield 1937, 4 ozs £30-50
A set of 6 silver teaspoons Birmingham 1937 3 ozs, case £20-30
A set of 6 silver coffee spoons, Sheffield 1937, cased £20-30
A silver backed hair brush and a silver backed clothes brush £3-5
A pair of Eastern silver plated salts, a wine taster and a napkin ring £10-20
A Brazilian white metal brooch £5-10
A Victorian embossed silver goblet, London 1888, 4 ozs £50-75
A Liverpool Musical Institute silver medal and a medal to commemorate the opening of
the Northern Dock £5-10
A silver plated 7 bar toast rack by Mappin & Webb £5-10
2 WMF glass holders and a silver plated and enamelled glass holder decorated penguins
£20-30
A string of amber coloured beads £20-30
2 strings of green hardstone beads £40-60
A pair of silver and enamelled anointing spoons, Birmingham 1909 and 1910, cased
£120-150
5 ivory napkin rings, 2 silver plated napkin rings, a glass napkin ring and 2 do. £10-20
A Victorian wooden needle case decorated Douglas, an ivory cased tape measure, 1 other
(f), a Victorian ivory cotton reel and 2 other cotton reels £10-20
A gilt metal locket, 2 decanter labels and a small quantity of curios £20-30
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A silver plated roll top bacon dish (no liner) £30-40
A silver and pink enamelled 3 piece dressing table set with hand mirror, hair brush and
clothes brush, Birmingham 1927 £20-30
A circular silver plated hotwater jug £5-10
A carved ivory paper knife, the handle decorated an elephant 7" and 3 ivory figures of
crocodiles £10-20
A quantity of various costume jewellery £30-50
A pair of ivory glove stretchers £5-15
A Prima 8 piece knife set contained in a carrying case £10-20
An oval silver plated twin handled tea tray with rope edge border by Walker & Hall 32"
£30-50
A pair of reeded silver plated table lamps, raised on stepped bases with Corinthian
capitals 19" £180-220
A collection of various coins £10-20
A small collection of costume jewellery £10-20
2 albums containing various coins £30-50
A collection of costume jewellery £5-15
A large collection of various coins £10-20
A small collection of various silver plated items etc £3-5
A collection of various crowns etc £20-30
A small collection of silver plated items £5-10
A small collection of British silver coins £20-30
A 3 piece carving set together with a set of 12 silver plated teaspoons with bright cut
decoration, cased £20-30
A collection of various silver coins £20-30
A collection of costume jewellery £10-20
A collection of commemorative crowns £20-30
A collection of various costume jewellery etc £10-20
A collection of various costume jewellery £10-20
An 8 piece silver and tortoiseshell dressing table set comprising rectangular dressing
table tray, a pair of cut glass powder bowls with lids, a pair of clothes brushes, a pair of
hair brushes and a hand mirror, boxed, London 1926 £650-750
A Georg Jensen pewter pendant with floral decoration, the reverse marked pewter Georg
Jensen Denmark 118, hung on a silver curb chain £30-50
A "silver plated" charm bracelet hung numerous charms £5-10
A 9ct gold and enamelled brooch decorated The Arms of Manchester £40-60
A Continental high carat gold necklace set numerous diamonds £600-700
A jade coloured hardstone pendant in the form of a fist set hardstones £3-5
A gilt metal seal £30-50
A pair of solitaire diamond ear studs approx. 0.65ct £450-500
A gold heart shaped pendant set diamonds and a sapphire £400-450
A solitaire diamond pendant hung on a fine chair approx 0.71ct £650-700
10 Art Deco Continental table knives and 6 Art Deco table knives with horn handles
£20-30
A "silver" charm bracelet, a silver bracelet, a salt and an amber magnifying glass etc
£10-20
A small collection of costume jewellery, curios etc £10-20
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A glass and silver plated coffee jug, 2 silver plated bottle coasters, 4 napkin rings and a
coffee pot etc £10-20
A 3 piece Britannia metal tea service with teapot, twin handled sugar bowl and cream jug
and a small collection of plated items, a Doulton beaker and a Doulton coffee can £5-10
A silver plated and green enamelled 3 piece dressing table set with hair brush, clothes
brush and hand mirror and a collection of various silver plated souvenir spoons and other
plated items etc £10-20
A carved ivory figure 2", 3 other figures and a reproduction snuff bottle £20-30
A quantity of various silver plated flatware £10-20
A circular silver plated teapot, a Britannia metal hotwater jug, a silver plated muffin dish,
do. cream jug etc £5-10
An open faced pocket watch contained in a gun metal case £20-30
End of sale, thank you for your attendance and bidding

Limited telephone bidding is available, please ensure lines are booked by no later than 5pm
Tuesday, prior to the Auction
The next Auction will be a General Household Sale on Wednesday 5 March 2008 at
10.00am.

